
 

Page 1 of 2 
 

  NHPC LIMITED 

         (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

 

  

CORRIGENDUM NO. 7 

 

 

 

Name of the Work : Lot-5C Hydro-Mechanical Works for Pressure Shaft Steel Liners of Dibang 

Multipurpose Project 

Tender ID No. : 2023_NHPC_734424_1 

Tender Specification No. : NH/CC-I/CO-238/PR-12921/35 

Corrigendum Date  : 13.11.2023 

 

S. 

No. 

Bid Condition Amendment  

1. Point (xii) under Para 1 of NIT: 

 

Deadline for submission of online Techno-

Commercial Bid & Price Bid. 

15.11.2023  (17:00 Hrs) 

Point (xii) under Para 1 of NIT: 
 

Deadline for submission of online Techno-Commercial Bid & 

Price Bid. 

06.12.2023  (17:00 Hrs) 

2 Point (xiii) under Para 1 of NIT: 
 

Deadline for submission of Hard Copy (Offline 

documents) to Tender Inviting Authority  

20.11.2023(15:00 Hrs) 

 

Point (xiii) under Para 1 of NIT: 
 

Deadline for submission of Hard Copy (Offline documents) to 

Tender Inviting Authority  

11.12.2023 (15:00Hrs) 



 

Page 2 of 2 
 

  NHPC LIMITED 

         (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

CIN: L40101HR1975GOI032564 

 

 

  

CORRIGENDUM NO. 7 

 

3 Point (xiv)  under Para 1 of NIT: 

Venue, Date & time of opening of online and offline 

bids: 

Venue: O/o General Manager(CC-I), Contracts-Civil 

Division, 2
nd

 Floor, Jyoti Sadan, NHPC Office 

Complex, Sector-33, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

 a) Part-I - Techno-Commercial Bid 

21.11.2023 (15:30 Hrs.) 

 
Venue, Date & time of opening of online and offline bids: 

Venue: O/o General Manager(CC-I), Contracts-Civil Division, 

2
nd

 Floor, Jyoti Sadan, NHPC Office Complex, Sector-33, 

Faridabad-121003 (Haryana) 

a) Part-I - Techno-Commercial Bid 

12.12.2023 (15:00 Hrs.) 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Bid document shall remain unchanged. 

General Manager (CC-IV),  

e-mail: contcivil4-co@nhpc.nic.in 

mailto:contcivil4-co@nhpc.nic.in

